
DEPOALI DIAMONDBACK FEE  
 25.00 (Year) All Students-  

*REQUIRED: 6TH, 7TH, AND 8TH* 
o Includes:  Student Planner, &, Positive 

Behavior Support Incentives, Student 
Instructional Materials, Misc. Team 
Expenses & Student Related Costs. 

 

PE CLASS/EQUIPMENT FEE 
 $5.00 (Semester)    6TH,7TH, & 8TH 

 

PE UNIFORM 
 

PE uniforms will be for 
sale online only for 
$20.00 at:  
 
https://kateslogos.com/collections/depoali-middle-school 
 

STEM LAB 
  $15.00   (Semester) 
~Fee covers project/classroom lab supplies & software. 
 
 
 

SCIENCE  
 $5.00 (Year)  6th/7th/8th Grade 
 
~Fee covers consumable science supplies and equipment. 
 

WELLNESS 
 $15.00 - (Semester) 
~Fee covers cooking lab supplies. 
 

ROBOTICS- 7TH/8TH 
 $10 (Semester) 7th/8th Grade 
~Fee covers project/classroom lab supplies. 
 
 

 

ART  
 $5.00 (Semester)   6th,/7th/8th Grade 
 
~Fee covers consumable art supplies and equipment. 
 

BAND CLASS FEES 
 $25 – 6TH GRADE 

 $50 - INTERMEDIATE BAND 

 $40 – ADVANCED BAND 

 $20 – JAZZ BAND 

 
 

CHOIR CLASS FEES 
 $25 – 6TH GRADE 

 $45.00 - 7th/8th - Grade 

 $60 – Music Appreciation (Piano) 7th/8th Grade  

 
 

ORCHESTRA CLASS FEES 
 $75 – 6th Grade - Includes instrument rental.  

 $100 – Intermediate (7TH ONLY) - includes 

instrument rental fee (subtract 50 if you own 

your own instrument). 

 $90 – Advanced (8TH ONLY) – includes 

instrument rental fee (subtract 50 if you own 

your own instrument). 

 $20 – ECLECTIC (7TH & 8TH)  

YEARBOOKS-  
 
YEARBOOKS AND 8TH GRADE 
DEDICATIONS ARE FOR SALE 
ONLINE ONLY AT   
WWW.JOSTENS.COM  
 

 
 
 
 

Please check the box for each 
activity fee included in this payment. 
 
Cash or Checks Made Payable to  
            Depoali Middle School 
 

 
 
Total PAID:  __________ 
 
Cash - ______________________ 
 
Check # - __________________ 
 
 
* No student will be turned away from any 
class or activity for inability to pay. 
***Please contact your school counselor or 
Terry Bartek for assistance. 

STUDENT NAME ___________________- GRADE _______ 

 
 

 
 

https://kateslogos.com/collections/depoali-middle-school
http://www.jostens.com/


 
 


	DEPOALI DIAMONDBACK FEE
	PE cLASS/eQUIPMENT fee
	Pe uniform
	STEM LAB
	Science
	Wellness
	Robotics- 7th/8th
	Art
	BAND CLASS FEES
	CHOIR CLASS FEES
	ORCHESTRA CLASS FEES
	YEARBOOKS-
	DEPOALI MIDDLE SCHOOL – 2024-2025 Student Name ___________________- Grade _______
	Student Name - ____________________________                          Grade- ____


